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$01E - 1975 1993 4150 = 6,143 2 = g = 1993 4150 = 6,143

$02B - 1976 1751 2607 - 4358 -1214 -37.18 - -2006 3744 6,757 - 10,501
F03@E - 1977 2335 3675 - 6,010 3335 4097 = 3791 6079 10432 - 16,511
$04E - 1978 2571 4120 = 6691 1011 1211 ° 1133 8650 14552 - 23,202
$05E - 1979 2760 4275 - 7085 735 376 o 514 11410 18827 - 30,237
F06E - 1980 2976 5490 = 8466 7.83 2842 ° 2034 14386 24317 - 38,703
$07E@ - 1981 2785 608 - 8893 642 1126 d 504 17171 30425 - 475%
$08E - 1982 2885 6189 - 9074 359 133 - 204 20056 36614 - 56,670
F9B - 1983 3225 6385 - 9610 1179 317 = 591 23281 42999 - 66280
$10E - 1984 4088 6731 = 10819 26.76 542 ° 1258 27369 49730 - 77,099
1B - 1985 4379 68% - 1274 112 244 o 421 31748 56625 - 883713
$12E - 1986 4514 7829 - 12343 308 1355 ° 948 36262 64454 - 100,716
$13E - 1987 5029 7444 - 1473 1141 492 = 105 41201 71898 - 113189
F148 - 1988 4810 7,056 = 11866 -435 521 d -487 46101 7894 - 125055
$158 - 1989 5625 7507 - 13132 1694 639 = 1067 51726 86461 - 138187
$16E - 1990 5463 7971 = 13434 -288 6.8 ° 230 57189 94432 - 151621
$17E - 1991 5110 9514 - 14624 646 1936 o 886 62299 103946 - 166,245
$18E - 1992 5349 9595 - 14944 468 085 ° 219 67648 113541 - 181,189
$195 OB 1993 5747 9380 167 15204 744 2.4 = 234 733% 122921 167 196483

$20FE HO2E 1994 6793 9552 407 16752 1820 183 14371 953 80,188 132473 574 213235
$21E HO03E 199% 6595 8910 32 15827 291 672 -2088 552 86,783 141,383 896 229,062
$2/E F04E 199% 6727 8906 423 16056 200 004 3137 145 93510 150289 1319 245118
%23/ H05E 1997 6670 8965 515 16150 085 066 2075 059 100,180 159,254 1834 261,268
FUE F0oE 1998 6469 8203 436 15108 -301 -850 -1534 645 106,649 167457 2270 276,376
#2508 F07E 1999 6465 8301 411 15177 006 119 573 046 113114 175758 2681 291,553
$26/F HO08E 2000 6724 8632 446 15802 401 399 852 412 119,838 184390 3127 307,355
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DONG ZONG

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

5,806
5,949
6,072
5317
5,905
6,980
6,586
6,274
6,305
6,502
6,748
7,349
8,243
8311
8,948
9,134
10,217
12,221
11,552
11,726
11,497

7,536
8,212
9,528
9,016
8,646
8,436
8,913
9313
10,396
11,297
11,249
12,210
12,314
13,267
15991
14,922
14,738
13922
13411
12,7192
12,927

321
358
343
285
286
279
265
274
254
265
217
279
323
333
365
329
356
319
302
235
258

13,663
14,579
15,943
14,618
14,837
15,695
15,764
15,861
16,955
18,064
18,274
19,838
20,880
21911
25,304
24,385
25311
26,462
25,265
24,753
24,682

-13.65

2.46
131

-12.43

11.06
18.20
-5.64
-4.74
0.49
312
3.78
8.90
12.16
0.82
7.66
2.08
11.86
19.61
-5.47
151
-1.95

-12.70

9.77
15.18
-5.37
-4.10
-2.43
5.65
449
11.63
8.67
-0.42
8.54
0.85
1.74
20.53
-6.69
-1.23
-5.54
-3.67
-4.62
1.05

-28.03

11.53
-4.19

-16.91

0.35
-2.45
-5.02
340
-1.30
433
4.52
0.72
1517
3.10
9.61
-0.86
8.2

-10.39

-5.33

-22.19

9.78

-13.54
6.70
12.30
-34.71
731
578
044
0.62
6.90
6.54
101
8.71
525
4.94
1549
-3.63
3.79
454
-4.52
-2.03
-0.28

125,644
131,593
137,665
142,982
148,887
155,867
162,453
168,727
175,032
181,534
188,282
195,631
203,874
212,185
221,133
230,267
240,484
252,705
264,257
275,983
287,480

191,926
200,198
209,726
218,742
227,388
235,824
244,737
254,050
264,446
275,743
286,992
299,202
311,516
324,783
340,774
355,696
370,434
384,356
397,767
410,559
423,486

3,448
3,806
4,149
4,434
4,720
4,999
5264
5538
5,792
6,057
6,334
6,613
6,936
7,269
7,634
7,963
8,319
8,638
8,940
9175
9,433

321,018
335,597
351,540
366,158
380,995
396,690
412,454
428,315
445270
463,334
481,608
501,446
522,326
544,237
569,541
593,926
619,237
645,699
670,964
695,717
720,399
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